~SocomecC

Innovative Power Sclutioens

3310032002

STATYS XS 1STAXSE 32A 2W2P 230V

- Ensured power continuity
- Easy rack integration

- Hot-swappable version

- Agility and ease of use

- Flexible remote management

General characteristics

- Competitive alternative to
redundant power supply at IT
equipment level (dual corded).

- Easy to install and use (Plug and
play).

- Ease of use - Intuitive operation.
- Numerous outlets to connect IT
equipment.

- Ethernet connection capability for
remote monitoring.

- Fast and secured module
replacement with no load
interruption.

Compliance with standards

- [IEC 60950-1
- CEI/EN 62310-2

Access to resources (ex: manuals)

2025-04-28 12:13:36

Technical Characteristics

Length of the product unit [mm]
Width of the product unit [mm]
Depth of the product unit [mm]
Weight [kg]

Depth [mm]

Height [mm]

In/out

Number of poles

Output voltage

Rated frequency

Rated current [A]

Width [mm]

Input voltage

Rate (min)

Rate (max)

Switching Poles
Classification

ETIM Class

Commerce

Description

Effective date

Offer Life Cycle Code

Country of origin

Logistics

GTIN/EAN

Customs number

Weight of the packing unit [kg]
Length of the packing unit [m]
Width of the packing unit [m]
Depth of the packing unit [m]
Norms

Conformity to standards

https://www.socomec.co.uk/en-gb/reference/3310032002

1STAXSE 32A-2W2P-230V

Provides redundant power supply to single-corded It equipment.

88
449
420
10
420
88
1/1

230
50/50
32
449
230
32

32

2P

EC002850

STATYS XS HOT-SWAPPABLE 32A 230V
SINGLE PHASE 2 WIRES 2 POLE

SWITCHING 19 INCHES RACK
2019-06-15

40

CN

3596033096242
8536500500

10

0.42

0.449

0.088

IEC

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

