

# 3310032002

# STATYS XS 1STAXSE 32A 2W2P 230V



Provides redundant power supply to single-corded It equipment.

### Strong points

- Ensured power continuity
- Easy rack integration
- Hot-swappable version
- Agility and ease of use
- Flexible remote management

## General characteristics

- Competitive alternative to redundant power supply at IT equipment level (dual corded).
- Easy to install and use (Plug and play).
- Ease of use Intuitive operation.
- Numerous outlets to connect IT equipment.
- Ethernet connection capability for remote monitoring.
- Fast and secured module replacement with no load interruption.

# Compliance with standards

- IEC 60950-1
- CEI/EN 62310-2
- WEEE
- ROHS
- CE

## Access to resources (ex: manuals)

#### **Technical Characteristics**

Length of the product unit [mm]	88
Width of the product unit [mm]	449
Depth of the product unit [mm]	420
Weight [kg]	10
Depth [mm]	420
Height [mm]	88
In/out	1/1
Number of poles	2
Output voltage	230
Rated frequency	50/50
Rated current [A]	32
Width [mm]	449
Input voltage	230
Rate (min)	32
Rate (max)	32
Switching Poles	2P

### Classification

TIM Class	EC002850
-----------	----------

#### Commerce

Description	STATYS XS HOT-SWAPPABLE 32A 230V SINGLE PHASE 2 WIRES 2 POLE SWITCHING 19 INCHES RACK
Effective date	2019-06-15
Offer Life Cycle Code	40
Country of origin	CN

### Logistics

Norms	
Depth of the packing unit [m]	0.088
Width of the packing unit [m]	0.449
Length of the packing unit [m]	0.42
Weight of the packing unit [kg]	10
Customs number	8536500500
GTIN/EAN	3596033096242

Conformity to standards	IEC

2025-04-28 12:13:36